\

—

DIRECTION
BONNE SOURCE

Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre > Bonne Source

LIGNE )

|

CIRCULE DU LUNDI AU SAMEDI SAUF JOURS FERIES

[
2
=
(74
[}
-
0
[
=
=
]

Pic de Nore 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 | 10:06 = 10:26 = 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 = 11:46 | 12:06 | 1226 = 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:26
6:36 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:06 9:26 9:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 = 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 = 12:46 | 13:07 | 13:27
6:37 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:07 9:27 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 1227 | 12:47 | 13:08 | 13:28
6:37 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:07 9:27 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 1227 | 12:47 | 13:08 | 13:28
Pompidor 6:39 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:09 9:29 9:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29 = 11:49 | 12:09 | 1229 = 12:49 | 13:10 | 13:30
Naiade 6:40 71 7:41 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:10 9:30 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:11 | 13:31
6:41 713 7:43 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:11 9:31 9:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 1111 | 11:831 0 11:51 | 1211 | 1231 1251 | 13112 | 13:32
Paul Bert 6:42 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:12 9:32 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:13 | 13:33

6:43 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:13 9:33 9:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 @ 13:14 | 13:34

Lamartine 6:44 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:14 9:34 9:54 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:15 | 13:35
Charles Trenet 6:45 717 7:47 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:15 9:35 9:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 @ 13:16 | 13:36
Jean Jaures 6:47 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:17 9:37 9:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 1217 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:18 | 13:38
Gare SNCF s\~ 6:49 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:19 | 11:39 | 11:59 | 12:19 | 12:42 | 12:59 | 13:23 | 13:43
Gare Condorcet svwr 6:50 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:20 9:40 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:43 | 13:00 | 13:24 | 13:44
6:51 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:21 9:41 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:21 | 11:41 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:44 | 13:01 | 13:25 | 1345
Révolution 6:52 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:22 9:42 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:45 | 13:02 | 13:26 | 13:46
La Lombarde 6:52 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:23 9:43 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:46 | 13:03 | 13:27 | 13:47
Sécurité Sociale 6:53 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:23 9:43 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:46 | 13:03 | 13:27 | 13:47
Bruneliére 6:54 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:24 9:44 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 & 12:47 | 13:04 | 13:28 | 13:48
Boulevard 1848 6:54 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:25 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 = 12:25 | 12:48 | 13:05 & 13:29 | 13:49
Provence 6:55 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:26 9:46 | 10:06 = 10:26 | 10:49 | 11:09 = 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 = 12:26 | 12:49 | 13:06 = 13:30 = 13:50
6:55 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:26 9:46 | 10:06 = 10:26 | 10:49 | 11:09 & 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 = 12:26 | 12:49 | 13:06 = 13:30 = 13:50
6:56 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:27 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:27 | 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:27 | 12:50 | 13:07 | 13:31 | 13:51
Louise Michel 6:59 7:33 8:03 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:30 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:53 | 13:10 | 13:34 | 13:54
Boulevard 1830 6:59 7:33 8:03 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:30 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:53 | 13:10 | 13:34 | 13:54
Jean Camp 7:00 7:34 8:04 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:31 9:51 | 1017 | 10:31 | 10:54 | 1114 | 11317 | 1151 | 1291 | 12:31 | 1254 | 1311 | 13:35 | 13:55
Ecole Pasteur 7:.01 7:35 8:05 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:32 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:31 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:55 | 13:12 | 13:36 | 13:56
Cote des Roses 7:.02 7:36 8:06 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:33 9:53 | 10:13 | 10:32 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:56 | 13:13 | 13:37 | 13:57

7:03 7:37 8:07 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:34 9:54 10:14 | 10:33 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 12:57 | 13:14 | 13:38 | 13:58

(7] >
>
«Q
[}
=

w

s

<
=

< =
o

Bonne Source



\

LIGNE )

[]
-3
=
[7J
2
-
0
[
=
=
]

Argent Double
Saint-Salvayre
Paul Bert

SNCF

fwope |
owies |
Feming |
colomes |

Bonne Source

DIRECTION
BONNE SOURCE

Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre > Bonne Source

CIRCULE DU LUNDI AU SAMEDI SAUF JOURS FERIES




\

—

DIRECTION
SAINT-JEAN SAINT-PIERRE

Bonne Source > Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

LIGNE )

|

DI AU SAMEDI SAUF JOURS FERIES

6:50 7:20 7:50 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 1015 10:35  10:55  11:15  11:35 11:55  12:15 12:35  12:55 13:15

6:52 7:22 7:52 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 1017 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17 | 11:37 | 11:57 | 1217 | 12:37 | 12:57 | 13:17

| Creissel |

PO ess | 723 753 818 838 | 858 | 918 | 938 | 958 | 1018 | 1038 | 108 | 1118 | 1138 | 1158 | 1218 | 1238 | 1258 | 1318
654 | 724 | 754 | 819 | 839 | &59 | 919 | 939 | 959 | 1019 | 10:39 | 10:59 | 1119 | 1139 | 1159 | 1219 | 1239 | 1259 | 13:19
655 | 725 | 755 | 820 | 840 | 900 | 920 | 9:40 | 1000 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 1140 | 1200 | 1220 | 1240 | 13:00 | 13:20
655 | 726 | 756 | 820 | 840 | 900 | 921 | 941 | 1001 | 1021 | 1041 | 1101 | 1120 | 1140 | 1200 | 1220 | 1240 | 1301 | 1321
656 | 727 | 757 | 821 | s | 901 | 922 | 942 | 10:02 | 1022 | 1042 | 1102 | 121 | 141 | 1201 | 1221 | 1241 | 1302 | 1322
657 | 728 | 758 | 822 | 42 | 902 | 923 | 943 | 1003 | 1023  10:43 | 11:03 | 1122 | 1142 | 1202 | 1222 | 1242 | 1303 | 13:23

7:00 7:31 8:01 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:26 9:46 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:25 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13.06 | 13:26

_ 7:01 7:32 8:02 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:27 9:47 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47  11:07 | 11:26  11:46 | 12:06 = 12:26 | 12:46 = 13.07 @ 13:27

Provence 7:.01 7:32 8:02 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:27 9:47 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:08 | 13:27
B
Br

Sécurité Sociale 7:04 7:35 8:05 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:30 9:50 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50  11:10 0 11:29 0 11:49 0 12:09 1229 12:49 0 1311 13:30
7:05 7:36 8:06 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:12 | 1331

Gare Condorcet 7.07 7:38 8:08 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:33 9:53 10:13 | 10:37 | 10:57  11:13 0 11:36 0 11:52 0 1212 0 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:18 | 13:36
PO 708 | 739 | s09 | 833 | 53 | 973 | 934 | 954 | 10714 | 1038 | 1058 | 1014 | 1137 | 1053 1213 | 1237 | 1257 | 1319 | 1337

Palais de Justice 710 | 741 8:11 835 | 855 | 915 | 936 | 9:56 | 10:16 | 10:40 | 11:00 = 11:16 | 11:39 | 11:55 | 1215 | 12:39 | 12:59 | 13:21 | 13:39
a
aint-Salvayre

O 703 | 734 | m04 | 828 848 | 908 | 929 | 949 | 1009 | 1029 | 1049 | 1109 | 1128 | 1148 | 1208 | 1228 | 1248 | 1310 | 1329

oulevard 1848 7:02 7:33 8:03 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:28 9:48 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 = 11:08 = 11:27 = 11:47 | 12:07 = 12:27 = 12:47 @ 13:09 = 13:28
uneliere
SNCF]

71 7:42 8:12 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:37 9:57 10:17 | 10:41 11:01 11:17 ) 11:40 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:22 | 13:40

PO | 73 7e | s1e | s3s | ms7 o7 938 9S8 1018 | 1042 1102 1198 | 1141 | 157 | 1218 | 1242 | 1302 | 1324 | 1342
PR 7 7as | s 840 m59 | 978 | 939 | 959 | 1019 | 1043 | 1103 | 1119 | 1142 | 1058 | 1219 | 1243 | 1303 | 1325 | 1343
PO 715 7as | os7 s 900 | 920 | 941 | 1001 | 1021 | 1045 | 1105 | 121 | 1144 | 1200 1221 | 1245 | 1305 | 1327 | 1345
716 | 747 | 819 | 843 | 902 | 921 | %42 | 1002 | 1022 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:22 | 1145 | 1201 | 1222 | 1246 | 1306 | 1328 | 1346
P00 77 7as | s | sa4s | 903 922 | 943 1003 1023 | 1047 1907 | 1123 | 1146 | 1202 | 1223 | 1247 | 1307 | 1329 | 1347
719 | 750 | 822 | 846 | 905 | 924 | 945 | 1005 | 1025 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:25 | 1148 | 1204 | 1225 | 1249 | 1300 | 1331 | 1349
721 | 752 | 824 | 848 | 907 | 926 | 947 1007 | 1027 | 1051 | 1111 | 1127 | 1150 | 1206 | 1227 | 1251 | 1311 | 1333 | 1351
723 | 754 | 826 | 850 | 909 | 928 | 949 | 1009 | 1029 | 10:53 | 1193 | 11:29 | 11:52 | 1208 | 1229 | 1253 | 1313 | 1335 | 1353

7:24 7:55 8:27 8:51 9:10 9:29 9:50 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:54  11:14 0 11:30 0 11:53 | 12:09  12:30 | 12:54 | 1314 | 13:36 | 13:54

| Lomartine |

B0 | 7as 7ss | s27 | ms1 | o0 | o290 | 950 | 1010 | 1030 | 1054 | 114 | 1130 | 1153 | 1200 | 1230 | 1254 | 1314 | 1336 | 13:54
725 | 756 | 828 | 852 | 911 | 930 | 951 | 1041 | 1031 | 1055 | 1115 | 1131 | 1154 | 1210 | 1231 | 1255 | 1315 | 1337 | 1355
726 | 757 | 829 | 853 | 912 | 931 | 952 | 1012 | 1032 | 1056 | 11:16 | 1132 | 11:55 | 1211 | 1232 | 1256 | 1316 | 1338 | 13:56
727 | 758 | 830 | 854 | 913 | 932 | 953 | 10413 | 1033 | 1057 | 1197 | 1133 | 1156 | 1212 | 1233 | 1257 | 1317 | 1339 | 1357
728 | 759 | 831 | 855 | 914 | 933 | 054 | 10714 | 1034 | 1058 | 11:18 | 1134 | 11:57 | 1213 | 1234 | 1258 | 1318 | 1340 | 13:58
729 | 800 | 832 | 856 | 915 | 934 | 955 | 1015 1035 | 10:59 | 1119 | 11:35 | 1158 | 1214 | 1235 | 1259 | 1319 | 1341 | 13:59
P 730 8o | e33 | 85 96 | 935 | 936 | 1016 | 1036 | 1100 | 1120 | 1036 | 1159 | 1215 | 1236 | 1300 | 1320 | 1342 | 1400
| cougain |

7:31 8:02 8:34 8:58 9:17 9:36 9:57 10:17  10:37 | 11:01 | 11:221 0 11:37 | 12:00 | 12:16 | 1237 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 1343 | 1401

731 | 802 | 834 | &58 | 917 | 936 | 957 | 1017 | 10:37 | 11:01 | 1121 | 1137 | 1200 | 1216 | 1237 | 1301 | 1321 | 1343 | 1401

7:32 8:.03 8:35 8:59 9:18 9:37 9:58 1018 10:38  11:02  11:22  11:38 1201 1217 1238 13:02 1322 1344 1402




\

—

DIRECTION
SAINT-JEAN SAINT-PIERRE

Bonne Source > Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

LIGNE )

|

DI AU SAMEDI SAUF JOURS FERIES

13:35 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555  16:15  16:35  16:55  17:15  17:35  17:55  18:15 1835  18:55  19:25 = 19:55
13:37  13:57 | 1417 @ 1437 | 1457 | 1517 | 1537 | 1557 | 1617 | 16:37 | 16:57 | 1717 | 17:37 | 17:.57 1817 | 18:37 | 1857 = 19:27 | 19:57

13:38 | 13:58 | 14:18 | 14:38 | 14:58 | 15:18 | 15:38 | 1558 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:58
Cote des Roses 13:39 | 13:59 1419 | 1439 | 1459 1519 | 15:39 15:59 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 16:59 | 17:19 17:39 | 17:59 | 1819 = 18:39 | 18:59 19:29 | 19:59
Ecole Pasteur 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30 20:00
Jean Camp 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:30 20:00
Boulevard 1830 13:42 | 1402 | 1422 | 1442 | 1502 | 1522 | 1542 | 16:02 | 1622 | 16:42 | 17:02 @ 17:22 | 17:42 | 18:02 | 1822 | 1842 | 19:02 = 19:31 | 20:01
Louise Michel 13:43 | 14:.03 14:23 | 14:43 | 1503 = 1523 @ 1543 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 = 17:.03 | 17:23 17:43 | 18:03 | 18:23 = 18:43 | 19:03 19:32 | 20:02
13:46 | 14:.06 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 1526 | 1546 | 16:06 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:06 | 17:25 | 17:46 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:35 | 20:04
13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:36 20:05

Provence 13:47 | 1407 | 1427 | 1447 | 1507 | 1527 | 1547 | 1607 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17.07 | 17:27 | 17:47 | 1807 | 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:07 | 19:36 | 20:05
Boulevard 1848 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 1448 | 1508 | 1528 | 1548 = 16:08 | 16:28 | 16:48 = 1708 | 17:28 | 17:48 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 = 19:08 | 19:37 | 20:06
Bruneliere 13:49 | 14:00 | 1429 | 14:49 | 1500 | 1529 | 1549 | 16:09 | 16:29 | 16:49 | 1709 | 17:29 | 17:49 | 18:09 | 18:29 | 18:49 | 19:09 | 19:38 | 20:07
Sécurité Sociale 13:50 | 1410 | 1430 | 1450 | 1510 | 1530 | 1550 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10 = 19:39 | 20:08
La Lombarde 1351 | 1411 | 1431 | 1451 | 1511 | 1531 | 1551 | 1611 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 1711 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 1811 | 18:31 | 18:51 | 191 | 19:40 | 20:09
Gare Condorcet| svr 1354 | 1413 | 14:33 | 1453 | 1515 | 1533 | 1553 | 1617 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 1713 | 17:36 | 17:53 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:13 | 19:42 | 20:11

1356 | 14:14 | 14:34 | 1454 | 1517 | 1534 | 1554 | 1618 | 16:34 | 16:54 | 1714 | 17:37 | 17:54 | 1814 | 18:34 | 18:54 | 1914 | 19:43 | 20:12
Palais de Justice 1357 | 1416 | 14:36 | 1456 | 1518 | 1536 | 1556 | 1620 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:39 | 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:36 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:45 | 20:14
La Poste 1358 | 1417 | 14:37 | 1457 | 1519 | 1537 | 1557 | 1621 | 16:37 | 16:57 | 1717 | 17:40 | 17:57 | 1817 | 18:37 | 18:57 | 1917 | 19:46 | 20:15

13:59 1418 | 14:38  14:58 | 1520 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:22 | 16:39 | 16:59 | 17:19 | 17:42 | 17:59 | 1819 = 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:18 = 19:47 | 20:16
1401 | 14719 | 1439 | 1459 | 1522 | 1539 | 1559 | 16224 | 16:41 | 17.01 | 17:21 | 17:44 | 18:01 | 18:21 | 1839 | 18:59 | 19:19 | 1948 | 20:17
1402 1421 | 1441 1501 | 1523 | 1541 | 16:01 | 1625 | 16:42 | 17.02 | 17:22 | 17:45 | 18:02 | 18:22 1841 | 19:01 | 19220 = 1949 | 20:17

Arago 1403 | 1422 | 1442 | 1502 | 1524 | 1542 | 16:02 | 1627 | 16:44 | 17.04 | 17:24 | 17:47 | 18:04 | 1824 | 1842 | 19:02 | 19:21 | 19:50 | 20:18

1405 = 1423 | 1443 1503 1526 = 1543 = 16:03 | 16:28 = 16:45 | 17.06 = 17:26 | 17:49 | 18:05 & 1825 = 1843 | 19:03 | 19:22  19:51 | 20:19
Jean Jaurés 1407 | 1425 | 1445 | 1505 | 15:28 | 1545 | 16:.05 | 16:30 | 16:47 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:51 | 18:07 | 1827 | 18:45 | 19.05 | 19:24 | 19:53 | 20:21
Médiatheque 1409 | 1427 | 1447 | 1507 | 1530 @ 1547 | 16:07 = 16:32 = 16:49 | 17:10 = 17:30 | 17:53 = 18:09 = 1829 | 1847 = 19:07 | 19:26 = 19:55 | 20:23
Charles Trenet 1410 | 1429 | 1449 | 1509 | 1531 | 1549 | 16:09 | 16:34 | 16:51 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:55 | 1811 | 1831 | 18:49 | 19:09 | 19:28 | 19:57 | 20:24

1411 1430 | 1450 @ 1510 | 1532 | 1550 | 1610 | 16:35 | 16:52 | 1713 | 17:33 | 17:56 | 18:12 | 1832 1850 | 19710 | 19:29 = 19:58 | 20:25
1411 | 1430 | 1450 | 1510 | 15:32 | 15550 | 16:10 | 16:35 | 16:52 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:56 | 18:12 | 18:32 | 1850 | 19:10 | 19:29 | 19:58 | 20:25

Paul Bert 1412 1431 14:51 15:11 15:33 | 15:51 16:11 16:36 | 16:53 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 17:57 = 18:13 | 18:33 = 1851 19:11 19:30 | 19:59 | 20:26

1413 | 1432 | 1452 | 1512 | 15:34 | 1552 | 1612 | 16:37 | 16:54 | 1715 | 17:35 | 17:58 | 18:14 | 18:34 | 1852 | 19:12 | 19:31 20:00 | 20:26
Naiade 1414 1433 | 1453 1513 | 1535 @ 1553 | 1613 | 16:38 | 16:55 | 17:16 | 17:36 | 17:59 | 18:15 | 1835 & 1853 | 19113 | 19:32 = 20:01 20:27
Pompidor 1415 | 1434 | 14:54 | 1514 | 1536 | 1554 | 16:14 | 16:39 | 16:56 | 17:17 | 17:37 | 1800 | 1816 | 1836 | 18:54 | 19:14 | 19:33 | 20:02 | 20:28
Argent Double 1416 | 1435 | 1455  15:15 | 1537 | 1555 | 16:15 | 16:40 | 16:57 | 17:18 | 17:38 | 18:.01 18:17 | 1837 | 1855 | 1915 | 19:34 = 20:03 | 20:29

1417 | 1436 | 1456 | 1516 | 1538 | 1556 | 16:16 | 16:41 | 16:58 | 17:19 | 17:39 | 1802 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 1856 | 19:16 | 19:35 | 20:04 | 20:30
1418 | 1437 | 1457 @ 1517 | 1539 | 1557 | 1617 | 1642 | 16:59 | 1720 | 17:40 | 1803 | 18:19 | 1839 = 1857 | 1917 = 19:36 = 20:05 | 20:31
Pic de Nore 1418 | 1437 | 1457 | 1517 | 1539 | 1557 | 1617 | 1642 | 16:59 | 1720 | 17:40 | 1803 | 18:19 | 1839 | 1857 | 1917 | 19:36 | 20:05 | 20:31
1419 1438 1458 1518  15:40  15:58  16:18  16:43  17:.00 17:21  17:41  18:04 1820  18:40 1858  19:18  19:37  20:06  20:32

Saint-Salvayre




